JUNE 2002
DAY ELEV
1 123.40
2 123.86
3 123.57
4 123.52
5 123.30
6 124.18
7 123.81
8 123.59
9 123.97
10 123.83
11 123.73
12 123.54
13 124.22
14 124.05
15 124.10
16 124.00
17 124.06
18 124.04
19 124.00
20 123.61
21 123.88
22 124.17
23 124.50
24 123.56
25 123.34
26 123.45
27 123.40
28 123.44
29 124.19
30 123.82
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SolLsion
INLAKE CHANGE CFS. SOUITH
CANAL
8,007
7,979 -28 2,231 35
8,195 +216 2,354 37
8,059 -136 2,176 40
8,035 -24 2,237 43
7,932 -103 2,199 42
8,351 +419 2,454 40
8,172 -179 2,154 40
8,068 -104 2,192 40
8,247 +179 2,332 42
8,181 -66 2,222 48
8,134 -47 2,226 50
8,045 -89 2,224 50
8,371 +326 3,102 50
8,286 -85 3,010 49
8,311 +25 3,061 45
8,261 -50 3,033 48
8,291 +30 3,076 50
8,281 -10 3,051 53
8,261 -20 3,055 55
8,078 -183 2,958 46
8,205 +127 3,097 47
8,346 +141 3,134 45
8,511 +165 3,156 45
8,054 -457 2,833 45
7,951 -103 2,997 45
8,003 +52 3,070 42
7,979 -24 3,035 40
7,998 +19 3,068 40
8,356 +358 3,229 40
8,176 -180 2,585 40
+169 81,551 1,332
+169 161,756 2,642

LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

2,141
2,142
2,139
2,144
2,146

2,138
2,139
2,139
2,135
2,143

2,135
2,150
2,819
2,942
2,937

2,942
2,944
2,938
2,945
2,935

2,652
2,447
2,456
2,672
2,938

2,936
2,939
2,948
2,943
2,570

76,594
151,924

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

151,924

3,102

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

2,642
3,570

Table 12

RUN DATE: July 12, 2002

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

161,238

EVAP
C.F.S.
@
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176
349



